

Employee Name	

	KE   Provent®	ID Protect	ID Protect Plus	Family ID Protect	Family ID Protect Plus
Individual Identity Restoration	<ul> <li>24/7 expert fraud support with certified Resolution Specialists</li> <li>EZShield's End2End Defense<sup>sM</sup></li> <li>Online Identity Vault that functions as a secure digital wallet</li> </ul>	✓	✓		
Family Identity Restoration	<ul> <li>Includes spouse and dependent children under the age of 21</li> <li>24/7 expert fraud support with certified Resolution Specialist</li> <li>EZShield's End2End Defense<sup>sM</sup></li> <li>Online Identity Vault that functions as a secure digital wallet</li> </ul>			<b>✓</b>	✓
Internet Monitoring	Scans the internet black market for instances of your personal data	✓	✓	Primary only	Primary only
Experian™ Credit Monitoring	<ul> <li>Alerts you when there are any changes to your credit report (Transunion® and Equifax® can be added for an additional fee)</li> </ul>		✓		Primary only
Monthly Cost	<sup>1</sup> 10%, 25% and 50% discounts are available when your CoreFirst Banking Account meets account requirements during each qualification period. Percentage off varies dependent on account type. Ask for more details!	<b>\$4</b> monthly <sup>1</sup>	<b>\$6</b> monthly <sup>1</sup>	\$6 monthly <sup>1</sup>	\$8 monthly <sup>1</sup>

## **Enroll Today**

I understand and agree that CoreFirst Bank & Trust will bill my account each month for my selected service package. I will remain enrolled in the service package until such time as I notify CoreFirst Bank & Trust of my intent to cancel or until the billing account is closed.

Package:	☐ ID Protect	☐ ID Protect Plus		
(Select One)	Family ID Protect	Family ID Protect Plus		
Customer Printed	Name		Account Number for billing & qualification	
Signature		Date	Email Address	

Once enrolled in ID Theft Protection you will receive a welcome email from Deluxe Provent<sup>®</sup>. The email contains important information about your coverage and instructions for activating your account online. If you do not activate your account online, you will still have access to a certified Resolution Specialist for 24/7 live support and restoration services in the case of fraud or an identity theft event. To cancel, visit any CoreFirst location, or call us at 1-800-280-0123.